\$ necession	hernord	CC PINICIPAL	7260, t	2016 / LKK	
INS. CASE OWNER:	kalvin	0.500.50	See Plant Strategy (CV)		11/18
Surveyor.	41.2			Registered in Merimen:	20/2/18
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE				2011/1
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured Insured Vehicle No. Insured Tel No. Excess See II :SS Is driver the owner? If No. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tel No.: Name of Accident Old Nature of Accident	Claim No.	899 962	11489		
Disc CASE OWNSIE: Disc The Company Disc Disc The Company Disc Di	116.				
	Make / Model				
		D.O.A: (A) 2/18	Place of Accide	mt: pewle (FITTRE UP !
	NO I	Nature of Accident		0.	- 2_
	_	Material and Alexander III Material Andread Andre	OLGIA REPOR	RT YES / NO : TP GIA R	EPORT, YES/NO
		(VIII VEC/NO)			? Yes/No
Driver Tel N	O. I	(VIL TEXT NO)	made California		
SHATEN	At			· · .	
	NSP WSP		WSP: Tel:		INSRS: WSP: Tel:
Liability:	Liabi	100		[(4 - 4/1	Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time			sta coulules	ETACE	DATE/PIC
1-A.V	THE STATE - IN	EN BARRAGE HARRIET	both and also		***************************************
NO 12/18	0.15(1991) 1-1F			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
MM	19.9				
411					M By Email
6/3/18	spoke to o	i, he confirmed of	he accident	1 10	Syphon
015/10	details Inform	hed it claim and	neagree		t: Handler Typist
	to retitle.				
				After call fir to OI:	-
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Releise Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
	DEDELLA	CO 1 C 100 2018			
	RECEIV	ED TOTAL O TAIA			
	71			THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	00.
					m:
		Ci D.			
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	acm by:			
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Data Plants	Confirm with:			
		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	46		Call C
		44.2		Email Call	
	E 100 (Ame	ed Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	27	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
	SS 1301.31				d
	SS 287.50 (2.5 days) (15		DADY CI	ZN157
the first terms of the second	\$\$ 125.00 (5 50	x 2.5days)		1011 08	1
	SS (5	s days)		-60(00)	
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LOI Tick only	one]		
GIA/LTA Search				1) Claim status Marmal	/Reject/Private Settle
Medical:			4.1.4		redeen Hang Some
The Paris of the P	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Indepe	endent i		
Legal Cost	SS SS		endent i		
Legal Cost Total:	SS SS 721.30	Global Sum S5:	endent i		
Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	SS SS 721.30 Date/Time	Global Sum SS: Confirm with:		3) Survey fee: Email Call	TD
Legal Cost Total:	SS SS 721.30	Global Sum SS: Confirm with:		3) Survey fee:	TD

. AS	SSIGNMENT
From Date	Veh No: SHA 7827K YE REON: 1874 2005
Estima tellos	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Typ / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To inspetivehicle Na:	Make Hym IN ZXO 00 1685 Colout R/M A/C Ina Ged / Std / NI / NA
at Working mis	Colour P/- A/C: Ins Ged / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 26//64 T/Radio: Ins Gred / Std / NI / NA
Instruct:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: KMHLBHUAFYO 69 603
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fag / Poor / Burnt
Suminished: Excess:	Steering, Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Clerafi Record)	Brake: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of list.	Modi: Nii / S/Rim / STBQ/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 2-5/608/6
(Palicy Condition)	R: · · · ·
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF WEALLY
Ball or Market Value:	Front Bear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bel. 1 mm R/Bal 1 mm
GLA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm
Est Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 19/2/18 D.O.I. 21/2/18
LumSum:	Survey held at (OhE (lag-m)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / M/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OU	/ Rea- 0/s
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction 23 /2/8 Charl 9/1 \$ 1216-18	2 Acres
Dille 1940 - 411 \$ 1510.10	PLA.
\$ 1214.18 (Ral	1: \$ 1195.40 (50%)
\$ 210.10 Cha	1143.40 36%
DataTima, File Pass to? : Prell, Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
DateTime File Return to?	Transportation:
Add Fe	
	Interview (\$) Phone
Report Format	Tech lave IS



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		ENGINEERING WATER CONTINUES CONTINUES	rnationale Des Experts En Auto	omodile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG1800	03360/K1ub3
CH	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 22-02-2018	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CL	AIM
	Insured Veh.	SJY 3221J	Veh. Inspected	SHA 7827K
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	22/02/2018
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
Т	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
15(4)	Accident Date	19/02/2018	Inspection Date	21/02/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.			Remarks	

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORIDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd.

Date/Time: 20.02.2018 17:45

Page : 1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305118310

MILEAGE

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 :mse OMER COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 18 7010045 OMERNO 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755

REGN NO. SHA7827K MAKE: HYUNDAI FUEL. E 1/2 MODEL I-40 20.02.2018 10:30 TARGET DATE

YR OF MANUA . 2015

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMFU069603

COMPLETION DATE:TIME:

DUNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION

ccident Date: 19.02.2018

ATURE: 3P 19.02.18

/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

CKED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
fedgement Slip	Exit Pass	

riedgement Slip

SHA7827K

LIMTS

Vehicle No...

SHA7827K

of Service Advisor Signature/Date

Name of Service Advisor

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No : 305118310 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 Date 22/02/18 FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: To KALVIN ANG Attn Vehicle Reg No. : SHA7827K Date of Accident: 19-Feb-18 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SJY3221J The repair job shall bill to: AIG ASIA 2 The finalized amount shall be: \$816.18 Spare Parts after List discount \$400.00 (b) Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost \$1,216.18 (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you 4. within 7 working days 5. Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and finalized amount Signature Signature : KALVIN Name LIMTS Name 62148398 Tel Date Fax 65468156 For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Amount Item Attached Remarks (Signature) Yes or No 1. Rental Rate P/Day YES Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees LTA Search Fee Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun

Remarks:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 22.02.2018 Time: 08:39:02

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO : 305118310 : SHA7827K

MILEAGE

- 00000000000

MAKE MODEL : HYUNDAI

DATE OF REGN

: 1-40

DATE/TIME IN

: 18.06.2015 : 20.02.2018 10:30

ACCIDENT DATE : 19.02.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0579-G REAR BUMPER 1 603.60 20.00 482.88

0002 04-01-0101-0111-G REAR BUMPER CLIPS 10 L 22.00 20.00 17.60

0003 04-01-0103-0738-G REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER 1 225.00 20.00 180.00

0004 09-01-9999-0068-A REVERSE SENSOR 1 135.70 135.70

SUB-TOTAL: 816.18

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

200.00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

180.00

0002 L R/I REVERSE SENSOR

20.00

TOTAL : 1,216.18

SUB-TOTAL: 400.00

AUTHORISED : YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE DATE:

DATE:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 7827K

MAKE

· HYUNDAI i40

ALG ASIACPIP)



DATE 21/2/2018

LKK - Kalvin

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	_	mount	1
	Rear Bumper Peteral			S	603.60	
	Page Rumper Reinforcement XXX			S	504.35	
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)		\$ 180.00		360.00	
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket Xsm			\$	49.00	
	Rear Bumper Clips			S	22.00	
	Page Rumner Sponge X 500			S	143.40	
	Rear Bumper Under Cover — ad			5	225.00	
	SUB TOTAL			s	1,907.35	1
	LESS 20%			\$	381.47	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		14	\$	1,525.88	
	- cholis			s	135.70	N
3	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor _ 5 Ld 1			3	155.70	
				S	135.70	
					_	
	Labour Charge			6	380:00	
	Panel Beating			S	290.00	-
	Spray Painting Charge			S	50.00	1
	Wiring Charge			1		
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$	120.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	750.00	5
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	2,411.58	3
	Kahi 1(tk) 1 21/2/18 1035 hr. 2 Dogs		LKK Auto Consultants the Repairer of the folio	tenge r	Inlife	
	M 21/2/18 1035 M.	1/	. To display before after spr	ar market		1
	2 0075		They now	ntime of		1
	PIP Beton Poit phot					/
	1 0 1 1 1	1/	is subject to final approval from	e resurve	yed and	11
	Refore Port pro	As	Supplementary (c-m(x) is all supplementary (c-m(x) must be as support to final approval from knowledged by Repairer	muutan	OB Contrary	
		Sig	PRINCES.			
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of	Da				Ц

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 7827K

MAKE

: HYUNDAI i40 MODEL.

ALG ASIACPIP) -

DATE 21/2/2018

LKK - Kalvin

Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1 2	Amount
Rear Bumper			S	603.60
Rear Bumper Reinforcement .?			\$	504.35
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) ?		\$ 180.00	\$	360.00
Rear Bumper Side Bracket ?			S	49.00
Rear Bumper Clips /			S	22.00
Rear Bumper Sponge ?				143.40
Rear Bumper Under Cover /			S	225.00
SUB TOTAL			s	1,907.35
LESS 20%			S	381.47
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			s	1,525.88
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			s	135.70
			s	135.70
Labour Charge				200
Panel Beating			5	380:00
Spray Painting Charge			\$	200.00
Wiring Charge			S	50.00
R/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	120.00
TOTAL LABOUR			s	750.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL			5	2,411.58
Kahi 1(tk) 1 21/2/2 1035 h.	the + To + To + Pa	Repairer of the following: resurvey beforelatier spray pair display damaged partis) during lats prices are subject to contien	ting resurv	ту
2 007s PIP	= No = Sc	oillegal modification(s) is allowe applementary item(s) must be re-	urveyo	ed and
Beton Port par		nature;		
	Rear Bumper Rear Bumper Reinforcement ? Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) ? Rear Bumper Side Bracket ? Rear Bumper Clips Rear Bumper Sponge ? Rear Bumper Under Cover SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge R/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR	Rear Bumper Rear Bumper Reinforcement ? Rear Bumper Reinforcement ? Rear Bumper Side Bracket ? Rear Bumper Clips / Rear Bumper Sponge ? Rear Bumper Under Cover / SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge R/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Company	Rear Bumper Rear Bumper Reinforcement ? Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) ? Rear Bumper Side Bracket ? Rear Bumper Clips	Rear Bumper Reinforcement ? Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) ? Rear Bumper Side Bracket ? Rear Bumper Clips Rear Bumper Clips Rear Bumper Under Cover SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor S Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge R/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LESS 20% S LICKE A 2 1/2 1/8 10 35 br. 2 0/75 P/P Refar Reverse Sensor LESS 20% S LICKE A 2 1/2 1/8 10 35 br. 2 0/75 P/P Refar Reverse Sensor LESS 20% S Labour Charge S S Labour Charge S Labour Charge S Labour Charge S S S Lab

is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



Our Ref : Your Ref:	T 0218 / SHA7827	7K /CL(st)			ENGINEER	INC
Date :	26-Feb-18	_		Comfe	ortDelGro Engineering	Div I tel
		_	CDGE Taxi Claims D	and the second second	raddell Road Singapore	579701
AIG ASIA PA	CIFIC INSURANCE	PTE LTD	59 Loyang Drive 4th	Floor	Maintine +65 63	83 6280
CHARTIS Bu	liding		Singapore 508969		Facsimille +65 62	
78 Shenton Wa	ay				Www.cdge Coroniu Reptintoniu 11	
#07-16						kshops
Singapore 079	120					Braddell
Attn : Motor	Claims Departmen	t WITHOUT	PREJUDICE		205 Bradd Singapore	579701
Dear Sir					59 Loya Singapore	
	OLVING OUR TAXI		OUR INSURED SJY	3221J	8	in Mina
AND OTHER			N 19.02.18		383 Sim Mir Singapore	675717
We are the auth	norised repair worksho	p for Comfort Tra	ansportation Pte Ltd, t	he owner	of motor	Pandan
Vehicle No:	SHA7827K which wa	s involved in the o	captioned accident wit	th your insi	ured vehicle 45 Pandi	609286
	ner and the taxi driver					Ub
in presenting the the damage to t	eir claims against the the vehicle.	party responsible	for all applicable mat	ters arising	emonia angipore	408649
and these States of	was caused by the ne	gligent act of you	r insured driving SJY	3221J	24 Seno Singapore	Senoko ko Loop 758156
we are submitting	ng these claim for you	r consideration or	behalf of the claimar	nts.		i Kadut
TAXI OWNER			520	VUNEXEPORE UNI	7 Sungel Ka Singapore	dut Way 728791
1 Cost of R	*		\$	1,301.31		Yhshiin
2 3 Survey R	days Loss of Rental (deport Fees (Surveye		r day \$	345.00	501 Yishun Industria Singapore	
	A Search Fees	a by M/S LKK)	-3	7.49		
	ice Report Fees		\$	1,40	•	
	Medical / Transporation	on	\$		50	
	10		Sub Total: \$	1,653.80		
HIRER'S CLAI						
73	days Loss of Income	@_\$ 80.00 pe	rdays _\$_	240.00	3	
			Total Claims : \$	1,893.80		
We enclosed he	erewith the following d	ocuments to supp	ort the claims: -			
 a) Original r 	epair bill and photocop	pies of photograph	hs:	4	pcs.	
	ch slip/s of :	SJY3221J				
	ice report/s of :	SHA7827K				
d) Letter of	authority from owner /	hirer / operator				
(X)Pho	tograph/s of Accident So	tene ()	Certificate of Insurance	е		
() Witne	ess statement/s	(x) Downtime/N	Mileage record			
Kindly look into soon as possible	the matter and let us he.	near from you on	the settlement of the	said claims	s as	
Diogno noto the	t it is a condition of an	u cottloment cons	had that it shall be will	hout seeli	dies	
	t it is a condition of an injury claim (if any) of	Control of the contro	ned that it shall be wil	nout preju	uice	
Yours faithfully						

A member of

Cecilia Lee Executive

#L

Uţ.



Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

CDGE Claims Department







LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHA7827K , SJY 3221J

ON 19-Feb-18 21:10

ALONG

SOPHIA ROAD IN FRONT PEACE CENTRE

1 / We

AW KIM SENG

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1245730H

and/or

ONG SIAH HUA

(Relief) NRIC No.: S1667652G

Taxi Number

SHA7827K

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.

2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.

4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

20-Feb-2018

Name of Hirer

AW KIM SENG

Hirer NRIC

51245730H

Signature :



Address

85 WHAMPOA DRIVE #10-276

320085

Contact No.

94518888

Name of Relief

ONG SIAH HUA

Relief NRIC

S1667652G

Signature:



Address

75 WHAMPOA DRIVE #09-366

320075

Contact No.

98787146

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS 1.301.31 (Repair Cost), SS 412.50 (Loss of Use/Rental), SS 7.49 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. SHA 7827K that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 19/02/2018 (date) along SOPHIA ROAD IN FRONT PEACE CENTRE (location) involving vehicle no/s SJY 3221J. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 21/02/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 7827K</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA 7827K (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of ____ (month) 20____ (year)

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

COMFORTDELIAND ENGINEERING PTE LTD

205 GRADDELL ROAD

SINGAPORE 579701

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Signed by appointed surveyor

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

300 Life Flowt 3 Singepore 406649

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

TAX INVOICE

	_			120.00
8010004 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD	VEHCLE SHA7827	NO K		ATE 23.02.2018
#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120	MAKE HYUNDAI		JOB NO. 305118310	
CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094	MODEL I-40		ODOMETER	READING
	DATE 0		DATE/TIME 20.02.201	IN 8 10:30
Description : 3P 19.02.18	CHASSI KMHLB41	S CODE UMFU069603		
S/No Part No.	Qty	Unit Price	%Disc	Net
PART REQUISITION				
0001 04-01-0103-0579 I40VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPE	1	603.60	20.00	482,88
0002 04-01-0101-0111 HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP	10	2.20	20.00	17.60
0003 04-01-0103-0738 140VC COVER-RR BUMPER LWR	1	225.00	20.00	180.00
0004 09-01-9999-0068 HYUNDAI REVERSE SENSOR AS	1	135,70	0.00	135.70
	SUB-TOTAL	2	83	16.18
JOB NATURE				

	0001	L	PANEL BEATING	200.00	200.00
0	0002	23-502	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA	180.00	180.00
	0003	L	R/I REVERSE SENSOR	20.00	20.00
				SUB-TOTAL -	400.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCING

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 8010004 91358496 1,301.31

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Guardi Roul Singapore 579781 Marriero - 65 6397 6297 Faccinia - 65 6298 9798

24 house Loss Propiese 196156 2 house Kana Van Anderson 2007 5 hot Aurora I briggers 19649 583 Six Miny Drive Singapore 578717 45 Pandan Road Singapore 688398

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA7827K

INV. NO/DATE 91358496 23.02.2018

MAKE HYUNDAI JOB NO. 305118310

HODEL I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 18.06.2015

DATE/TIME IN 20.02.2018 10:30

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMFU069603

Items total

1,216,18

Add GST @

7.000 %

85.13

Invoice amount

1,301.31

Issued by

CHEWBEELENG 23.02.2018 14:45:42

Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORDERGED

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 8010004 91358496 1,301.31

Our Ref: CT18020654

Date: 23 February 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

19/02/2018 @ 21:10 hrs

ALONG

SOPHIA ROAD IN FRONT PEACE CENTRE

INVOLVING

SJY 3221J

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA7827K (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to AW KIM SENG IC NO S1245730H a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$115.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

				274	4 8 4	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	(ATED (TIME)
MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME	(ED (TIME)	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED	FROM	01
(KM)	FROM	0.1	8/8/3/	800	150625	376	19,0	0
333	89	2000	8/4/	THOMAS	259777	306	000	(830
23	CID	2/9/	11/2/1/	Oct O	26 60 7	B	2/12	5190
De	36	35	19/1/21	THO LES	1-60999	69	0700	180
2005	2000	830	19/2/18	10	261012	263	2040 0330	0336
96	-	されつれ	X CON					
2000	00/3	188	700	A cident		F	1030	- 29
215	2426	06-46	286	repair	77	Circl	/	104
300		1700	_					
300		0555						
200	0800	1700						

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SJY3221J 19 Feb 2018 / 21:10:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

Sun 7827 12

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	FOLDER TRA		Adv Resissoria	Territor.			Ins Authred	Status			
Case	20 Feb 2018 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 21 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,216 Edit Est		S\$1,216.18 View Rpt	216.18 Pending for Survey Report				
	Main) R	eference	, c	laim Deta	ils]	Documents	1.	Show All		
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]				
Insured:	Lim Khen	g Wah (Lin Qing	hua), ID: 5730874	141							
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.:	19930382	1R					
Vehicle Re No.:	SHA782	SHA7827K Date of Loss: 19/02/2018 21:00 - :59 [32 Months and 1 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]									
Claim Type	BalloulFanet										
Vehicle Re- No. (Insured):		\$3Y32213 Policy No. (Claimant): D-18088936MFSH									
					Excess:						
Repairer:	The second second second second		ng Pte Ltd (Loyang		Annual State of the State of th	And the second s					
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc lan.Ler@alg.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 6	5-6419-30	00 [Handled b	y Ler, Bernard-3	Q1			
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First C	Capital Insuranc	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	222311							
Adjuster:	05/03/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	i6-3561	[Handled]	by KALVIN ANG	WEI KUN] [inal Rpt due			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Compos	e Case Ma		
There are r	no mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO		MTC:	Group Subject	Handi	er As	View All Signed By	earch Tasks Completed On	reate New Task Created Or	Comple		

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SHA7827K (8995622214SG) [SJY3221J] TP COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Feb 19 2018 9:00PM [Lim Kheng Wah (Lin Qinghua)] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	hintens	Thumbnail	
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	1330
		The control of the co	115/15		
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	23/02/18 16:00	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SJY3221), Claimant: LIM KHENG WAH	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 💟	1
Νa	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load JPG	1
5	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
6	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
7	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load JPG	12
12	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
14	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load JPG	20
15	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load JPG	∀
					-
16	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
17	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load JPG	3
18	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
20	23/02/18 08:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	23/02/18 09:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	8
22	23/02/18 09:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
23	23/02/18 09:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per s	page 🔍	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	22/02/18 18:46	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	22/02/18 18:46	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	17/04/18 13:52	WORKSHOP INVOICE AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	ő	Load PDF	
5	17/04/18 13:52	Release Voucher	9	Load PDF	

Page 2 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	~ Z
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbr	ail Prin
6	17/04/18 13:52	RENTAL RECEIPT	■ Load PC	OF:
7	17/04/18 13:52	LTA SEARCH	■ Load PC)F
8	17/04/18 13:52	LETTER TO OI	■ Load PC)F

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	~
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO	BE COMPL	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
----------	----------	---------	----------

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAN			
I F AIV	•		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	hicle No: SJY3221J (Insd veh)			Model:		HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A)	
Date of Accident:	SHA7827K (TP veh) 19/02/2018						
ate of Accident: 19/02/2016				-1:			
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[] Yes		[X] No	1		
Repair Estimate			: S	2,580.39	1		
Final Repair Cost			: 5	1,301.31	1		
Loss of Use			: \$	125.00	2.50	days at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$	287.50	2.50	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	7.49			
Others:			: \$	0.00	1		
			: \$				
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	1,721.30			
Is Third Party World below) A) For Non GIA R	egistered	Workshop:	7	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicab		(%) BOLA Scenario No:	
Is Third Party Work pelow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab	egistered ered Wor	Workshop: kshop:		Agreed Liability BOLA Applicab27 Assessed Liabi	le: Yes/ N	(%) BOLA Scenario No:	
Is Third Party Work pelow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab	egistered ered Wor	Workshop: kshop:		Agreed Liability BOLA Applicab27 Assessed Liabi	le: Yes/ N	(%) BOLA Scenario No:(%)	
Is Third Party Work pelow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction	egistered ered Worl 100 billity to be	Workshop: kshop: (%) filled only for	chain	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicab27 Assessed Liabi collisions and for o	le: Yes/ N	(%) BOLA Scenario No: (%) The BOLA does not apply.	
Is Third Party Work pelow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGround Page 10 Payment Instruction	egistered ered Worl 100 billity to be	Workshop: kshop: (%) filled only for	chain	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicab27 Assessed Liabi collisions and for c	le: Yes/ N	(%) BOLA Scenario No:(%)	
Is Third Party Work pelow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGround 2)	egistered ered Worl 100 billity to be	Workshop: kshop: (%) filled only for	chain	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicab27 Assessed Liabi collisions and for c	le: Yes/ N	(%) BOLA Scenario No: (%) The BOLA does not apply.	
Is Third Party Work pelow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGroup 2)	egistered ered Worl 100 billity to be	Workshop: kshop: (%) filled only for	chain	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicab27 Assessed Liabi collisions and for o	le: Yes/ N	(%) BOLA Scenario No: (%) The BOLA does not apply.	
Is Third Party Work pelow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction	egistered ered Worl 100 billity to be	Workshop: kshop: (%) filled only for	chain	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicab27 Assessed Liabi collisions and for c	le: Yes/ N	(%) BOLA Scenario No: (%) The BOLA does not apply.	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18003360/K1UB3Q2

Date:

17/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100364316

No:

Claimant Vehicle SHA7827K

Insured Vehicle No:

SJY3221J

Date of Loss:

19/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8995622214SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA7827K

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A)

Engine No:

D4FDFU504526

261104 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

18/06/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMFU069603

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1685 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,661.58	816.18	845.40	50.88
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		750.00	400.00	350.00	46.67
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,411.58	1,216.18	1,195.40	49.57
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	168.81	85.13	83.68	49.57
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,580.39	1,301.31	1,279.08	49.57
	+ Loss of Use (2.5 x S	\$\$50.00/day) (S\$)	125.00		
	+ Car Rental (2.5 x SS	\$115.00/day) (S\$)	287.50		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
		Nett Liability (SS)	1.721.30		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/02/2018

Date Inspected:

21/02/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 17/4/2018

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: THIN THIN HLAING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	603.60 FL	*603.60 FL
	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	504.35 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	Serviceable	360.00 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Serviceable	49.00 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
	*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	143.40 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Cut	225.00 FL	*225.00 FL
	*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	135.70 FS	*135.70 FS
part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
		Sub Total (S\$)	2,043.05	986.30
	- List Item Discount on L Items 20.	.00/20.00% (S\$)	381.47	170.12
	19	Total Parts (S\$)	1,661.58	816.18
		*REAR BUMPER *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) *REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET *REAR BUMPER CLIPS *REAR BUMPER SPONGE *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. - List Item Discount on L Items 20.	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Serviceable *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) Serviceable *REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET Serviceable *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary *REAR BUMPER SPONGE Serviceable *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Shorted part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Serviceable 504.35 FL *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) Serviceable 360.00 FL *REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET Serviceable 49.00 FL *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 22.00 FL *REAR BUMPER SPONGE Serviceable 143.40 FL *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER Cut 225.00 FL *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Shorted 135.70 FS part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. *Sub Total (S\$) 2,043.05 - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 381.47

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	380.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	200.00	180.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	20.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	750.00	400.00
	Report	was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >